SHIELDED RJ-45 IN-LINE COUPLER
• Snap-in type design.
• Full metal enclosure, shielded.
• Pin-to-pin configuration.
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-88S-SI-SH $3.08 2.94 2.73
MOLDED TYPE SHIELDED RJ45 WITH SNAG FREE BOOT
• Molded strain relief with snag free cap from
  the cable entry to the end of plug.
• Cable: ETL/UL verified Cat5E, 24 AWG,
  stranded (7x32) bare copper, 4 twisted pairs
  with aluminum mylar foil shielded, drain wire.
• Staggered type Cat5E RJ-45 plug reduces NEXT.
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-49 50-99 100+
05BH-01-A-YY/XX 1 foot $4.66 4.45 4.13
05BH-02-A-YY/XX 2 feet 4.93 4.70 4.37
05BH-03-A-YY/XX 3 feet 5.19 4.96 4.60
05BH-05-A-YY/XX 5 feet 5.72 5.46 5.07
05BH-07-A-YY/XX 7 feet 6.25 5.96 5.54
05BH-10-A-YY/XX 10 feet 7.04 6.72 6.24
05BH-15-A-YY/XX 15 feet 8.36 7.98 7.41
05BH-20-A-YY/XX 20 feet 9.68 9.24 8.58
05BH-25-A-YY/XX 25 feet 11.00 10.50 9.75
05BH-50-A-YY/XX 50 feet 17.60 16.80 15.60
05BH-75-A-YY/XX 75 feet 24.20 23.10 21.45
05BH-100-A-YY/XX 100 feet 30.80 29.40 27.30
CAT5E SHIELDED KEYSTONE JACKS
• True 110-Type IDC termination with strain-relief cap.
• Two-piece snap-on type metal enclosure provides
100% shielding.
• Unique cable entry holder to fit with different cable OD.
• Metal enclosure connects to pin in the 110 connector
to provide drain wire direct connection.
• 50μ” gold plating on jack contacts - meet all FCC part 68 specification.
• UL Verified Cat5E - meet EIA/TIA TSB-40A specification.
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
SHIELDED BULK CABLE
• 1000 feet per reel.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
062-F4C-T-26-(SV/BK)-SH 4 Conductors, Flat, Silver or Black
062-F6C-T-26-(SV/BK)-SH 6 Conductors, Flat, Silver or Black
06F-R4P-T-24-XX-SH CAT5E Stranded, 4-Pair, Round
06F-R4P-S-24-GY-SH CAT5E Solid, 4-Pair, Round, Gray
06G-R4P-S-24-GY-SH CAT6 Shielded Twist Pair, Solid, Gray
06G-R4P-T-26-XX-SH CAT6 Shielded Twist Pair, Stranded
CABLES/ACCESSORIES
CAT6 SHIELDED PATCH CABLES
COUPLERS & JACKS
CAT5E SHIELDED MINI COUPLER
• Straight-thru pin-to-pin wiring configuration.
• Superior PCB design ensures highest performance.
• Meets EIA/TIA 568A Cat5E specifications.
• Shielded enclosure meets EMI/RFI requirements.
• Snap-in type enclosure allows easy mounting onto
any keystone jack wall plates or panels.
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-C5E-SI-SH-M $4.75 4.54 4.21
05BH
CAT5E CABLES
XX = Color Colors on page
06F-R4P-T-24-XX-SH 31
06G-R4P-T-26-XX-SH 27
Custom
Wiring
and
Length
Available
** Additional order in special colors are available.  MOQ is 10,000 feet. **
SHIELDED RJ45 MODULAR PLUGS
• 50μ” gold plating, for solid and or stranded cables.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
060-R88-T-50-SH 8P8C, RJ-45 Stranded $0.53 0.50 0.47
060-R88-S-50-SH 8P8C, RJ-45 Solid 0.53 0.50 0.47
060-R88-T-50-C5E-SH 8P8C, CAT5E Stranded 0.88 0.84 0.78
060-R88-T-50-C6-SH 8P8C, CAT6 Stranded 1.41 1.34 1.25
XX = Injection
Mold Color
WH BK PP RD OR IV
GY BL GN BR YL PK
YY = Cable Color GY BK BL GN RD OR YL
PLEASE
CALL US
FOR
PRICING
• Custom Length: $5.00 + 0.30/ft
CAT6 110 PUNCH DOWN TYPE INLINE SHIELDED COUPLER
• For extension or fan out of shielded CAT6
  4-pair cable without RJ-45 connections.
• Shielded enclosure with one dedicated terminal
  for drain wire punch down.
• Wiring Scheme: Pin to Pin, universal for both
  568A or 568B(258A) standard.
• Internal PCB (Printed Circuit Board) structure
  with chrome plated enclosure - meets EIA/TIA
  Cat6 specifications.
• Surface mountable enclosure with cable tie loops.
• Color-coded 110 punch down terminals.
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-110-4-SH-C6 $7.39 7.06 6.55
SHIELDED CAT6 RJ45 IN-LINE COUPLER-PANEL MOUNTABLE
• Snap-In type enclosure allows
  easy mounting onto any
  Keystone Jack wall plates or panels.
• Fully shielded enclosure
  meets EMI/RFI requirements.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
07E-I88-BK CAT5E, 8P8C RJ-45 $3.87 3.70 3.43
07E-I88-C6 CAT6 110 90° Termination Keystone Jack 5.90 5.63 5.23
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-88S-C6-SI-SH $6.95 6.64 6.16
STP - SHIELDED TW
ISTED PAIR
33
33
CAT6a SHIELDED SNAP-IN COUPLER PANEL MOUNTABLE
• Snap-in type enclosure allows easy mounting onto any
   keystone jack wall plate or panel.
• Shielded
• Compact Size: 0.57” (W) x 0.64” (H) x 1.18” (D)
ORDER CODE                                             1-49            50-99      100+
080-88S-SI-C6A-SH                       $9.24        8.82  8.19
CAT6a 90º 110 TYPE MINI KEYSTONE JACK SHIELDED
• Exceeds TIA/EIA CAT6 specification to support 10G Base-Tand
Gigabyte Ethernet system application
• Hardware certification comply with TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1 CAT6
• Mountable for all kinds of standard keystone jack opening
• Wire pins are plated with 50 micro inches gold over nickle
• 110 IDC accepts 23-24 AWG wires
• Available in both T568A and T568B universal wiring
• Product is RoHS Compliant
• Shielded
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION                                                                                             1-49 50-99      100+
07E-I88-M-C6A Cat6a 90º 110 Type Mini Keystone Jack Shielded     $11.00 10.50 9.75
CAT6 CERTIFIED RJ45 SHIELDED PATCH CABLES
• 26 AWG, stranded (7 x 32) bare copper, four twisted
  pair with aluminum mylar foil shielded, drain wire,
  ETL / UL verified, meets Category 6 specifications,
  tested to 550 MHz.
• Modular plug: Category 6 shielded long body
  3 pieces stagger type RJ-45 plug with snag-free
  strain relief boot.
• Snag-free strain relief boot provides the most
secure
  and accurate connection.
• Multi-colored jackets enhance network cabling
  management solutions.
• Meets and exceeds EIA/TIA 568A-4 Category 6
  patch cable standards.
• FLUKE DSP-4300 100% tested and certified (4-25
feet only).
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-49 50-99 100+
05GH-01-A-YY/XX 1 foot $6.48 6.18 5.74
05GH-02-A-YY/XX 2 feet 6.79 6.48 6.02
05GH-03-A-YY/XX 3 feet 7.11 6.79 6.30
05GH-05-A-YY/XX 5 feet 7.74 7.39 6.86
05GH-07-A-YY/XX 7 feet 8.38 8.00 7.43
05GH-10-A-YY/XX 10 feet 9.33 8.90 8.27
05GH-14-A-YY/XX 14 feet 10.91 10.42 9.67
05GH-20-A-YY/XX 20 feet 12.50 11.93 11.08
05GH-25-A-YY/XX 25 feet 14.08 13.44 12.48
05GH-50-A-YY/XX 50 feet 22.00 21.00 19.50
05GH-75-A-YY/XX 75 feet 29.92 28.56 26.52
05GH-100-A-YY/XX 100 feet 37.84 36.12 33.54
XX = Boot Color
WH - White
GY - Gray
BK - Black
BL - Blue
PP - Purple
GN - Green
RD - Red
OR - Orange
YL - Yellow
PK - Pink
• Custom Length: $6.30 + $0.32/feet
YY = Cable Color
WH - White
GY - Gray
BK - Black
BL - Blue
GN - Green
RD - Red
OR - Orange
YL - Yellow